

2012 Fees & Application Package



Www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-45 10 17 370, service@sprachenmarkt.de



Heartland 2012 Fee Schedule

TUITION FEES (CDN)					
ENGLISH PROGRAMS					
Program	Semi-Intensive (AM Only)	Intensive (Full-Time)	Super-Intensive (Full-Time)		
Class Hours	9:00 am to 12:00 pm	9:00 am to 3:00 pm	9:00 am to 5:15 pm		
Hours per Week	15 hours	25 hours	33 hours		
PRICES PER WEEK					
1-3 weeks	\$220	\$275	\$355		
4-24 weeks	\$200	\$255	\$325		
25 +weeks	\$190	\$245	\$310		
OTHER FEES					
Application Fee (Non-refundable)	\$100				
Materials	\$30				

HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION				
HOMESTAY FEES				
Placement Fee (Non-refundable)	\$200			
Homestay Fee (3 meals/day)	\$165/week			
Custodianship Fee (Under 18)	\$100			
Homestay Extra Night	\$30			

OTHER FEES				
Airport Pick-up (when staying in a	FREE			
Heartland accommodation)				
Airport Pick-up (when NOT staying in a	\$50			
Heartland accommodation)				
Student Insurance	\$2/day			
Courier Service	\$90			

STUDENT RESIDENCE				
University of Winnipeg Residence (McFeetors Hall)				
Placement Fee	\$200			
(Non-refundable)				
Security Deposit (Refundable)	\$350			
Accommodation	\$250/week			
(Single or double dorm)				
Mandatory Meal Plan	\$100/week			
(10 meals/week)				
William and Catherine Booth College				
Placement Fee	\$200			
(Non-refundable)				
Security Deposit (Refundable)	\$150			
Accommodation	\$75/week			
(Single or double dorm)				
Mandatory Meal Plan	\$87/week			
(10 meals/week)				

Note: Prices are subject to change without notice.

2012 PROGRAM START DATES

5, 12, 19, 26 January: 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 February: 6, 13, 21*, 27 March: April: 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 7, 14, 22*, 28 June: 4, 11, 18, 25 May: 7*, 13, 20, 27 September: 4*, 10, 17, 24 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 July: August: October: 1, 9*, 15, 22, 29 November: 5, 12, 19, 26 December: 3, 10, 17, 31

2012 HOLIDAYS (No School)

Louis Riel Day Monday, Feb. 20 Good Friday Friday, April 6 Victoria Day Monday, May 21 Civic Holiday Canada Day Friday, June 29 Monday, Aug. 6 Labour Day Monday, Sept. 3 Thanksgiving Day Monday, Oct. 8 Remembrance Day Friday, Nov. 9 Winter Break Dec 24 to Dec 28

PAYMENT OPTIONS

- Cash (In person only)
- Cheque
- Money Order
- Visa/MasterCard
- Traveler's Cheques
- Debit (In person only)

Refund Policy:

- All application, placement and bank fees are non-refundable.
- If a student authorization is denied, Heartland will refund all the fees expect for application fees, placement fees, and any applicable bank fees.
- If a student quits or is dismissed from our program after the start of the program, the school will refund 50% of the tuition fees that have been paid but not used.

^{*}Tuesday start dates due to holidays